• Save Space by Metering 8 Three Phase or 24
Single Phase Circuits with One Unit
• Create Energy Reports and Submetering Bills
• Communicate via Ethernet, WiFi, RS485, or USB
• Up to 32 MegaBytes Memory for Energy Usage Trending
• Modbus RTU, ASCII or TCP/IP Standard Open
Communication Protocols
• Highly Accurate: 0.5% Class Energy Accuracy per Circuit

Example:
Communication Converters
Unicom 2500 : RS485 to RS232 Converter
Unicom 2500-F : RS485 to RS232 to Fiber Optic
Converter
Compliance Documents
Certificate of Calibration, Part #: CCal - This
provides Certificate of Calibration with NIST
traceable Test Data.
Software Option Numbers
COMEXT4P : Communicator EXT™ Software
Single License
Shorting Block
EI SB-6TC : CT Shorting Block
Solid Core Current Transformers*
EI-2DARL-101 : ANSI Rated 100/5A solid core
CT with 1.0" window
EI-2DARL-201 : ANSI Rated 200/5A solid core
CT with 1.0" window
EI-5ARL-401 : ANSI Rated 400/5A solid core CT
with 1.5" window
Split Core Current Transformers*
EI-1SP-100-00 : 100/5A split core CT with 0.84" x
2.00" window
EI-1SP-200-00 : 200/5A split core CT with 0.84" x
2.00" window
EI-WC4-400-RA05 : 400/5A split core CT with 1.3" x
1.7" window
NEMA 1 Rated Enclosure available
Additional Accessories
All fields must be filled in to create a valid part number.